
Garagengeschoss

12
13

36
575655545352

5049

373839404142434445

H
au

s 
5C

/D

H
au

s 
5B

H
au

s 
5A

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23

64
65

66
67

68
69

71

63626160

34 32
5958

70

464748

35

Ve
lo

ra
um

Veloraum

V
el

or
au

m

V
el

or
au

m

24
25

26
27

28
29

31
30

Ein- / Ausfahrt

 

E
in

st
el

lh
al

le
 H

au
s 

5A
 / 

5B
 / 

5C
D

 
54

 P
ar

kp
lä

tz
e

To
r To

r

51

33

Haus 1

Haus 7

Reihen-haus 9
Reihen-haus 11

Reihen-haus 13

Haus 3B

Garagenboxen

Garagenboxen

Haus 3A

Trafostation

Massstab 1:500

0			  10 m


